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KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂ/_’Accou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 910-6-00866-6 Currency THB

Account Name ﬂ?::_?r:““maqa Wuluu Account Status Active

Alias Name :j:&?&“”fﬂaqa Wuluoy Branch Name SATUN BR.

Ledger Balance 36,863.60 Available Balance 36,863.60

" Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-11-2021 E To Date 30-11-2021
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
02-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,000.00 27,000.00
02-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 537,100.00 564,100.00
02-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 46,000.00 610,100.00
03-11-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 619,100.00
03-11-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,132,228.00 4,751,328.00
03-11-2021 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -3,500.00 4,747,828.00
03-11-2021 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -85,116.00 4,662,712.00
03-11-2021 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -4,662,712.00 0.00
04-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 6,000.00
04-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 189,000.00 195,000.00
04-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,000.00 220,000.00
04-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,281.00 226,281.00
04-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 63,000.00 289,281.00
04-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 298,281.00
04-11-2021 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -298,281.00 0.00
05-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 879,224.00 879,224.00
05-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682o o 45,000.00 924,224.00
S QR T -
05-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFM|8/108682€\; 13 W 3 933,224.00
08-11-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 \,L/\»‘/ 30,000.00 963,224.00
P I

08-11-2021 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of (‘u’]w (Al lt‘tl]i“aﬁﬂﬂo,j738.oo 878,486.00
08-11-2021 93999 BPDWT  Satun Admin Of MIITATING g7g 486,00 0.00
09-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,180.00 8,180.00
09-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,496.50 11,676.50

—>
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11-11-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,897,181.00 2,909,857.50 108682

11-11-2021 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -2,039,222.00 870,635.50 108682
11-11-2021 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -122,768.00 747,867.50 108682
11-11-2021 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -747,867.50 0.00 0910
11-11-2021 93999 BPDDT Satun Admin Of 5,800.00 5,800.00 0910
12-11-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,500.00 12,300.00 108682
10of3 next » last |»

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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sSUNMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

MACCOU nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 910-6-00866-6 Currency THB
Account Name UnAsavioninaga Wuluu Account Status Active
Ustune
Alias Name UnAsasdontaaga uluou Branch Name SATUN BR.
Uszuna
Ledger Balance 36,863.60 Available Balance 36,863.60 -->
" Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-11-2021 E To Date 30-11-2021 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
12-11-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 800.00 13,100.00 108682
15-11-2021 93999 BPDDT Satun Admin Of 9,400.00 22,500.00 108682
16-11-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 780.60 23,280.60 108682
16-11-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,240.00 34,520.60 108682
16-11-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,300.00 35,820.60 108682
16-11-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 39,520.60 108682
16-11-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,000.00 57,820.60 108682
16-11-2021 931001 " BCD14 GFMIS/108682 222,032.00 279,852.60 108682
16-11-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 288,852.60 108682
16-11-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 36,000.00 324,852.60 108682
17-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 328,852.60 108682
17-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 333,852.60 108682
17-11-2021 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -227,652.00 106,200.60 108682
17-11-2021 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -91,000.60 15,200.00 0910
22-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 45,000.00 60,200.00 108682
22-11-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 271,635.00 331,835.00 108682
22-11-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,367.00 338,202.00 108682
O- " - s ¢ o
23-11-2021 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of €5 B 0“7 15,2@.00 323,002.00 0910
t‘\i 1Y R EYE D
9294-
24-11-2021 K19294 PADWP 10900013719100771 \L)W -12,734.00 310,268.00 0910
24-11-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ) ?1’78,4{19.00 328,668.00 108682
Lunuan  nuadal)
24-11-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 - 4 Y ;-1' - .44,900.00 373,568.00 108682
INUINTING

24-11-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,747.00 379,315.00 108682

25-11-2021 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -331,015.00 48,300.00 0910



25-11-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,640.00 53,360.00 108682

25-11-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,734.00 56,094.00 108682
26-11-2021 570519 CWTPC 10360947 -3,300.00 52,794.00 0910
26-11-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 594,000.00 646,794.00 108682
26-11-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 650,794.00 108682
26-11-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 756,900.00 1,407,694.00 108682
14| first 4 _previous 20f3 next » last ¥

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799. Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

m,f_’Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 910-6-00866-6 Currency THB

Account Name ﬂ:&:a:fwfnﬂqa Wuluoy Account Status Active

Alias Name ﬂ;\:::;%%fﬂﬂ@ﬂ Wuluoy Branch Name SATUN BR.

Ledger Balance 36,863.60 Available Balance 36,863.60 -->

' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date From Date 01-11-2021 ﬁ To Date 30-11-2021 E
Time 00:00 v ’ Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period Today v
Date Tellerld  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
26-11-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 33,000.00 1,440,694.00 108682
26-11-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,100.00 1,442,794.00 1.08682
26-11-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,500.00 1,445,294.00 108682
26-11-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,600.00 1,454,894.00 108682
26-11-2021 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of ) -594,000.00 860,894.00 0910
29-11-2021 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,208.00 868,102.00 108682
29-11-2021 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 288,000.00 1,156,102.00 108682
29-11-2021 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 40,000.00 1,196,102.00 108682
29-11-2021 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 63,000.00 1,259,102.00 108_582
29-11-2021 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 666,000.00 1,925,102.00 108682
29-11-2021 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,824,199.00 9,749,301.00 108682
30-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 9,753,301.00 108682
30-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,499,765.00  12,253,066.00 108682
30-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,000.00  12,271,066.00 108682
30-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 12,276,066.00 108682
30-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,240.00 12,280,306.00 108682
30-11-2021 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -418,000.00 11,862,306.00 0910
30-11-2021 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -3,167,405.00 8,694,901.00 0910
30-11-2021 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -113,802.00 8,581,099.00 0910
30-11-2021 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -4,102,988.00 4,478,111.00 108682
30-11-2021 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -3,500.00 4,474,611.00 108682
30-11-2021 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -2,340.00 4,472,271.00 i
Total Cr. = 22,477,898.10 Total Dr. = -18,005,627.10
Total CLCK. 0.00
4l first «_previous 30f3 {u’:mm-, jﬂ.lﬁﬁﬁﬂ)
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sumsnsving

KRUNGTHAI BANK

mAccou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 910-6-02443-2 Currency THB
Account Name UnAsavdminana uuany Account Status Active
Ussuno
Alias Name Unasasdoninsga Juuanvy Branch Name SATUN BR.
Uszune
Ledger Balance 109,918.30 Available Balance 109,918.30
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-11-2021 E To Date 30-11-2021
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
scah: wadh
Date Teller ld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount ‘Balance
05-11-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 795.00 795.00
08-11-2021 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -795.00 0.00
12-11-2021 931000 BCD14 Office of Disa/200910 ' 38,400.00 38,400.00
23-11-2021 530382 CDTRT DD00513421 40,000.00 78,400.00
24-11-2021 931001 BCD14 Office of Disa/200910 19,300.00 97,700.00
24-11-2021 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -15,200.00 82,500.00
24-11-2021 93999 BPDWT Satun Admin Of -22,983.18 59,516.82
Total Cr. = 98,495.00 Total Dr. = -38,978.18

Total CLCK. 0.00

10of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvil Road. Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Watlana Districl, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kib.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

M/Accou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 910-6-05206-1 Currency THB
Account Name Minnsunasasdontaaga wla  Account Status Active

Alias Name Minnsnasasdondasga Wla  Branch Name SATUN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 >

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-11-2021 - E To Date 30-11-2021
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
29-11-2021 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9107017278 200.00 ©200.00 0910
30-11-2021 ITBANK PBDWT G9087 -1500300084 -160.00 40.00 0910
30-11-2021 ITBANK PBDWT G9087 -1500300084 -40.00 0.00 © 0910
Total Cr. = 200.00 Total Dr. = -200.00

Total CLCK. 0.00
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Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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